The 2022 CoC local competition has been launched!

Please read through the Request for Projects carefully.

Keep in mind the following important dates:

Tuesday, August 9, 2022
Thursday, August 11%, 2022

Friday, August 12, 2022
Monday, August 15%, 2022

Monday, August 15%, 2022
Wednesday, August 31°, 2022

Thursday, September 1%, 2022

Thursday September 8, 2022

Friday, September 9%, 2022

Monday, September 12, 2022
Tuesday, September 13, 2022

Wednesday September 14, 2022

Public Posting of Notice of Funding Opportunity (NOFO)

HUD CoC Competition WEBINAR
Notice of Funding Opportunity (NOFO)

Update sent out to CoC regarding funding amount changes

FL-511 CoC NOFO Workshop

Location: Opening Doors NW FL
1020 N. New Warrington Road
Pensacola, FL 32506

Time: 9:30-11:30a.m.

Public Posting of Request for Proposals (Website & Email)

Renewals and All New Project Applications are DUE in E-Snaps.
Project Applications must be submitted (with required
attachments) by 4:00pm. ONLY project applications that are
submitted by the Due Date will be considered for Review,
Scoring, and Ranking.

Refer to the HUDExchange website under the Continuum of
Care Program and please read the NOFA carefully.

Refer to Project Application Detailed Instructions for NEW and
RENEWAL Projects.

Project Applications, Scoring Tools and Links will be sent to the
Opening Doors (OD) Scoring Committee.

OD Scoring Committee will submit final scores for each Project
Application by 6:00pm.

Written notification of accepted and rejected applications will
be sent to OD.

Notification sent to the CoC Board of Directors

Written notification of accepted and rejected applications will
be sent to all Applicants

OD will issue a Public Notice of Project Ranking and Selection
Decisions on website and email.

OD will submit the completed NOFO to HUD on or before September 30, 2022.

Thursday, September 29th, 2022

Friday, September 30%, 2022

Final CoC Application, Project Applications, Priority Listing, and
Supporting Documents and consolidated application posted to
website (openingdoorsnwfl.org)

HUD’s Final Submission Deadline Date


https://esnaps.hud.gov/grantium/frontOffice.jsf
https://www.hud.gov/program_offices/comm_planning/coc/competition

